Naziv §kole

Kontakt telefon

Direktor/ica Ravnatelj/ica

Adresa

E-mail

JU O.S. Mustafa Ejubovi¢ - Sejh
Jujo

036/576-765

Tahir Taslaman

Sehovina bb, 88 104

iiosnovnamostar@hotmail.com

JU IV osnovna §kola

036/551-463

Seada Kustri¢

Salke Sesti¢a 23, 88 104

ivosnovnamo@yahoo.com

JU VI osnovna $kola

036/580-288

Edina Isi¢-Bali¢

Alekse Santi¢a 10, 88 104 Mostar

sestaosnovna_mo@hotmil.com

JU 0.S. Mujaga Komadina

036/578-217

Semir Sejtani¢

Gojka Vukovica 9, 88 104 Mostar

info@os-mujagakomadina.com

JU O.S. Blagaj 036/572-479 Muhamed Kajan Branilaca Bosne, 88 201 o.s.blagaj@hotmail.com
Centar za djecu i omladinu sa
posebnim potrebama ,,Los 036/556-581 Mirna Mezit Juzni logor, 88 104 losrosal@bih.net.ba

Rosales®

JU 0.8. Gnojnice

036/584-598

Sadeta Zlomuzica

Gnojnice bb, 88 207 Gnojnice

osgnojnice@bih.net.ba

0.S. Omer Maksumi¢ Podvelezje

036/560-291

Faruk Gosto

Podvelezje bb, 88 206 Podvelezje

ospodvelez@gmail.com

JU 0.8. Zalik

036/571-113

Dzemal Juklo

Sjeverni logor bb, 88 104 Mostar

oszalik@bih.net.ba

JU O.8. Vrapgi¢i 036/582-162 Samija Pehilj Vrapcici bb, 88 113 Vrapci¢i osvrap@bih.net.ba

JU 0.8. Bijelo Polje — Potoci 036/556-841 Azra Sose Potoci bb, 88 208 Potoci skolabijelopolje@hotmail.com
JU O.S. Dreznica 036/586-235 Fatima Lali¢ Dreznica bb, 88 215 Dreznica osdreznica@gmail.com

JU Prva osnovna $kola Konjic 036/734-031 Omer Kozi¢ Ul 3 marta, 88 400 Konjic prvaosnovnakonjic@bih.net.ba

JU Druga osnovna $kola Konjic

036/726-192

Munevera Tinjak

Musala bb, 88 400 Konjic

drugaosnovnaskola@bih.net.ba

JU 0.8. Celebi¢i Konjic

036/721-464

v.d. Mersiha Lapo

Celebici bb, 88 404 Konjic

os.celebici@gmail.com

JU 0.8. Glavati¢evo Konjic 036/739-044 Edin Halilovi¢ Glavati¢evo bb, 88 406 Glavati¢evo skglavaticevo@yahoo.com
JU O.8. Parsoviéi 036/741-197 Dzemal Cutahija Parsoviéi bb, 88 409 Buturovi¢ polje os.parso@bih.net.ba
JU 0.8. Seonica Konjic 036/742-457 Zijad Halilovi¢ Seonica bb, 88 409 Buturovi¢ polje os.seo@bih.net.ba
JU 0.8. S¢ipe 036/285-106 Esad Bobar Séipe bb, 88 409 Buturovié polje osscipe@bih.net.ba

JU O.S. Alija Isakovi¢ Prozor

036/770-513

Esmer Cajdin

Prozor bb, 88 440 Prozor

0s.al.prozor@hotmail.com

JU 0.8. Suljo Cili¢ Jablanica

036/752-801

Edin Idrizovi¢

Bokulja 28, 88 420 Jablanica

oscilic@bih.net.ba

Osnovna §kola Capljina

036/806-275

Harisa DZzaferovic¢

Petra Kre§imira IV, 88 300 Capljina

osnovna.skola.capljina@hotmail.com

Prva osnovna §kola Stolac

036/854-006

Adem Haraci¢

Stolac bb, 88 360 Stolac

prvao.s.stolac@hotmail.com

Medunarodna osnovna §kola 036/320-766 Aida Cosié Zalik bb, 88 000 Mostar info@internationalprimaryschool.ba
0OS Antuna Branka Simica 036/330-552 Snjezana Brki¢ Kraljice Katarine 38, 888 Mostar osabsimicamostar@gmail.com
OS Tlije Jakovljeviéa 036/324-919 Lidija Markoti¢ Ante Staréevi¢a bb, 88 000 Mostar os.ilije.jakovljevica@tel.net.ba
OS Petra Bakule 036/328-675 Anela Vidacak Kralja Tomislava 9, 88 000 Mostar ospetrabakule@gmail.com
OS Silvije S. Kranjteviéa 036/311-160 Darija Stoji¢ Bleiburskih Zrtava 35, 88 000 Mostar os.ssk.mostar@gmail.com
0OS Cim 036/341-712 SaSa Jarmanovi¢ Treée cimske bojne, 88 000 Mostar osnovna.skola.cim@gmail.com
0S Ivana Gunduli¢a 036/347-196 Nikolina Stoji¢ Rudarska 87, 88 000 Mostar os.ivana.gundulica@tel.net.ba
0S8 Tlici 036/330-732 Tihomir Susac 1lic¢i bb, 88 000 Mostar os.ilici@tel.net.ba
III osnovna $kola 036/318-451 Stipe Vrlji¢ Trg hrvatskih velikana bb, 88 000 Mostar treca.os.mostar@gmail.com
Osnovna $kola za djecu s . . . St an s .
. 036/313-250 Maja Mustapi¢ Nikole Subica Zrinjskog skolazaposebnepotrebemo@yahoo.com
posebnim potrebama
0S Bartola Kagi¢a Rodo¢ 036/350-128 Andelko Rogi¢ Rude Hrozniceka46, 88 Mostar osbartolakasica@gmail.com

0OS Marina Drzi¢a Buna

036/480-510

Inge Bevanda

Buna bb 88 000

osmarinadrzicabuna@gmail.com

08 Krugevo

036/486-380

Zoran Zepié

Kusevo bb, 88 000 Mostar

skolakrusevo@gmail.com

OS Vladimira Pavlovi¢a Capljina

036/805-091

Mateo Jovanovic¢

Capljina bb, 88 300 Capljina

vladimir.pavlovic9@gmail.com

0S Lipanjske zore Visici

036/814-066

Duro Raguz

Visici bb, 88 307 Visici

os.visici@tel.net.ba

0S Stolac 036/853-443 Katarina Mati¢ Stolac bb, 88 360 Stolac osnovna.skola.stolac@tel.net.ba
OS Crniéi Stolac 036/862-235 Marija Kula§ Crnici bb, 88 360 Stolac skola.crnici@gmail.com
OS fra Didaka Bunti¢a Citluk 036/642-086 Marin Kapular Citluk bb, 88 260 Citluk osfradidakabuntica@gmail.com

08 Bijakovidi Citluk

036/651-102

Ivan Ostoji¢

Bijakovici bb, 88 260 Citluk

osbijakovici@net.hr

0S Cerin Citluk

036/652-554

Pero Petrusi¢

Cerin bb, 88 265 Cerin

oscerin@gmail.com

Glazbena §kola Brotnjo - Citluk

036/644-687

Jure Susac

Ulica S.S. Kranjéevia 2, 88 260 Citluk

glazbena.skola.brotnjo@tel.net.ba

0S Kardinala Stepinca Neum

036/880-017

Zorica Senti¢

Neum bb, 88 390 Neum

os.neum@tel.net.ba

08 Ravno

036/891-525

Kristina Simunovié

Ravno bb, 88 370 Ravno

osravno@gmail.com

0S8 Marka Maruli¢a Prozor

036/770-070

Tihomir Mari¢

Kralja Tomislava bb, 88 440 Prozor

osmarull S@gmail.com

OS Ivana Mazurani¢a Gracac -
Rama

036/784-012

Lidija Zadri¢

Gracac bb, 88 440 Gracac

osgracac@tel.net.ba

08 Veselka Tenzere Uzdol

036/783-004

Dominik Crnjac

Uzdol bb, 88 440 Gracac-Rama

osuzdol@gmail.com

OS fra Jeronima Ripci - Prozor

036/780-675

Ivo Tlici¢

Ripci bb, 88 440 Ripci-Rama

os.ripci@tel.net.ba




